MolQ Laboratory, 28-29, Sec-18 (P), GGN
CDM 5.1 VIl TURBO Instrument BIO-RAD

Patient Data

Analysis Data

PATIENT REPORT
V2_A1c_NU

Sample ID: 10015807 Analysis Performed: 22/03/2016 16:13:40
Patient ID: Injection No.: 1419R
Name: Run No.: 251
Physician: Rack ID: 0004
Sex: Tube No.: 5
DOB: Report Generated: 22/03/2016 16:29:28
Operator ID:
Comments:
NGSP Retention Peak
Peak Name % Area % Time (min) Area
Ala 0.8 0.21 29344
Alb 1.8 0.30 65122
F 0.4 0.52 13230
LA1c 1.6 0.70 56867
Alc 8.0" 0.91 193767
P3 2.9 1.51 104845
P4 2.0 1.60 73086
Ao 85.1 1.73 3072626
*Values outside of expected ranges Total Area: 3,608,887
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20.0

17.5

15.0

12.5

10.0

%A1c

7.5

5.0

2.5

.91

©
o

. Pl
1.0 1.5 20 25

Time (min.)

3.0



